Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2024
Bonner SV Roleber (3028)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Am Wolfsbach 30, 53229 Bonn
G 0228-432818

Sportwart/in
Mardani, Iman
T 015738825914 mardani@tks-tennis.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Mardani, Iman
T 015738825914 mardani@tks-tennis.de
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Knaben 12 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend

MF: Jakob Amenda

m 01795020742; steffi.,amenda@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Helsper, Tom
Wirz, David
Alscher, Tim
Minz, Joshua
Amenda, Jakob
Braun, Len
Brod, Jakob
Hanslik, Luis
Pielen, Ben
10 Hienz, Matteo
11 Roth, Vincent
12 lhya, Younes
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ID-Nr.

11209108
11213657
11310422
11213659
11310432
11213695
11310433
11214560
11214595
11214597
11409723
11313604

LK

LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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